Member
1 Vernon Adams
2 Mike Williams
3 Lee Lorts
4 John Burkett
5 Rick Cheshier
6 Derek Williams
7 Chris Anderson
8 Stoney Burke
8 Charles McLean
10 Jay Nephew
11 Rick Benard
12 Jack Thompson
13 Mark Williams
14 Pete Thomas
15 Guy Foster
16 Rick Lawrence
17 Willie Wells
18 Scott Dodson
19 Steve Merten
20 Thomas Gwin
20 Steve Wright

Final Qualifying Standings

2020 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
All Star Lanes, Shreveport, LA Dec 6, 2020
FINAL STANDINGS

Guest

lldemaro Ruiz
Michael Brewer
Marshal Morrison
Genie Franklin
Kevin Smith
Jared Thompson
Greg Walters, jr
Terry Taylor
Brian Grange
Maria Rodriguez
Parker Capra
Curt Dupre
Andy Patterson
Jared Hoover
Nick Contreras
Jeff McCratic
Chris Warren
JC Mann

Ted Pritts

Scott Dull

Matt Stephens

Member
1 Jay Nephew
2 Mike Williams
3 Derek Williams
4 Mark Williams
5 Lee Lorts
6 Rick Lawrence
7 John Burkett
8 Rick Cheshier
9 Rick Benard
10 Stoney Burke
11 Jack Thompson
12 Chris Anderson
13 Vernon Adams
14 Guy Foster
15 Charles McLean
16 Pete Thomas
17 Willie Wells
18 Scott Dodson
19 Steve Merten
20 Thomas Gwin
21 Steve Wright
22 Bill Nichols
23 Joe Lecroy
24 Rick Minier
25 Perry Dufrene

26 Walter Markham

27 Jim Stephens

28 John Wukasch, jr

29 Mike McHugh
30 Scott Craddock

Guest

Maria Rodriguez
Michael Brewer
Jared Thompson

Andy Patterson

Marshal Morrison

Jeff McCratic
Genie Franklin
Kevin Smith
Parker Capra
Terry Taylor
Curt Dupre

Greg Walters, jr

lldemaro Ruiz
Nick Contreras
Brian Grange
Jared Hoover
Chris Warren
JC Mann
Ted Pritts
Scott Dull
Matt Stephens
Jared Wolf
Justin Veitch
Fero Williams

Ashley Solomon

Cole Schroyer
Adam Pogge
Dustin Ochoa

Jonathan Bolejack

Tim Crowe
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Earnings
2,500.00
1,900.00
1,600.00
1,400.00
1,250.00
1,100.00
1,000.00

900.00
800.00
700.00
670.00
650.00
620.00
590.00
570.00
550.00
535.00
525.00
450.00
220.00
220.00

PIM
617
595
572
511
494
482
472
464
460
443
442
432
423
415
395
384
384
381
373
341
341
335
335
331
330
308
307
305
302
302

PM W L
1619 10 8
1552 8 10
1497 10 8
1370 11 7
1368 9 9
1303 8 10
1273 10 8
1242 8 10
1230 8 10
1223 4.5 13.5
1160 7 11
1148 8 10
1069 6.5 11.5
1063 8 10
1057 6 12
928 4.5 13.5
781 4.5 13.5
651 6 12
e a
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31 Kenny Tynan

32 Buddy Baker

33 Keith Hensley
34 Bill Uthoff

35 Tom E. Crawford
36 Darin DeSelm
37 Stephen Keblish
38 Cordell Wilder
39 Roy Parrish

40 Lee Mamone

41 Terry Quinley

42 Charlie Hoot

43 Brian Linderman
44 Glen Nakagawa
45 Lindsey Anderson
46 Daniel Cruz

47 Phil Kepner

48 Steve Shaffer
49 Paul Toal

50 Jim Carter

51 Barry Laningham
52 Jon Delaney

53 Jesus Gonzalez
54 David Belgarde
55 Tony Capra

56 Jesse Jackson
57 Michelle Stephens
58 Gene Thompson
59 Jeff Atkins

60 Darrell Stoner

Paul Henderson
Ryan Curtis
Rodney Black
Cody Uthoff
Jonathan Hooks
Mykel Holliman
Chris Lucas
Mark Blasius
Josh Weaver
Cliff Trapani
Robert Jackson
Addison Thornton
Chris Hayes
Daniel Cruz, jr
Ashley Smith
Robert Warren
Tony Franklin
Jacob Cutler
Joe Findling
Denton Whitten
Bryce Laningham
Chris Delaney
Nathan Van Putte
Brian Bobbitt
Larry Thompson, jr
Shawn Redd
Clint Johnson
Edmond Lorts
Vince Frazier
Robert Reck

286
285
280
276
269
266
266
257
254
246
239
237
227
216
211
211
207
174
148
143
116
106
102
86

-51
-52
-56
-68
-212



SASBA - Member Guest Doubles

All Star Lanes, Shreveport, LA 12/5/20
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Bowler TEAM PM 1 2 3 4 ) 6 7 8

Rick Lawrence 482| 192 | 216 | 227 | 219 | 204 | 236 | 215 217 258
Jeff McCratic 200 | 194 | 247 | 257 | 225 | 203 | 277 229 258
Bill Nichols 335| 240 | 215 | 257 | 193 | 215 | 216 | 236 280 228
Jared Wolf 95 | 214 | 227 [ 180 | 278 | 237 | 180 168 211
Pete Thomas 384| 319 | 235 | 237 | 235 | 225 | 300 | 226 224 237
Jared Hoover 65 | 217 | 237 | 226 | 233 | 180 | 198 138 236
Vernon Adams 423 87 | 236 | 170 | 217 | 201 | 268 | 223 191 181
[l[demaro Ruiz 336 | 245 | 267 | 217 | 247 | 279 | 238 219 224
Jon Delaney 106| 76 | 236 | 225 | 221 | 221 | 212 | 151 194 216
Christopher Delaney 30 | 222 | 206 | 224 | 186 | 161 | 192 | 214 | 225
Willie Wells 384| 50 | 179 | 188 | 205 | 207 | 222 | 241 202 206
Chris Warren 334 | 268 | 247 | 289 | 199 | 237 | 235 224 235
Keith Hensley 280| 216 | 223 | 223 | 221 | 214 | 253 | 236 219 227
Rodney Black 64 | 268 | 227 | 217 | 208 | 200 | 191 | 182 | 171
Darin DeSelm 266 160 | 217 | 279 | 221 | 195 | 191 | 213 218 226
Mykel Holliman 106 | 187 | 222 | 200 | 227 | 214 | 221 | 189 | 237
Cordell Wilder 257| 56 | 236 | 248 | 215 | 145 | 243 | 157 177 235
Mark Blasius 201 | 219 | 201 | 209 | 241 | 265 | 182 246 238
Paul Toal 148| -105| 157 | 206 | 185 | 177 | 162 | 202 191 215
Joe Findling 253 | 247 | 258 | 255 | 237 [ 228 | 221 | 192 | 215
Rick Minier 331 112 | 237 | 193 | 192 | 193 | 238 | 202 224 233
Fero Willilams 219 | 243 | 224 | 178 | 228 | 215 | 279 194 258
Lee Mamone 246 38 | 229 | 183 | 214 | 201 | 225 | 174 218 194
Chff Tripani 208 | 261 | 267 | 226 | 226 | 147 | 244 | 221 | 216
Scott Dodson 381| 134 | 193 | 180 | 210 | 247 | 246 | 193 221 244
JC Mann 247 | 246 | 224 | 202 | 222 | 186 | 297 217 253
Perry Dufrene 330 58 | 180 | 191 | 201 | 219 | 189 | 246 211 221
Ashley Solomon 272 | 258 | 257 | 233 | 228 [ 216 | 227 | 232 | 221
Lee Lorts 494 139 | 170 | 236 | 236 | 278 | 210 | 210 215 184
Marshall Morrison 355 | 239 | 248 | 269 | 255 | 255 | 225 257 207
Kenny Tynan 286 72 | 202 | 210 | 211 | 219 | 226 | 165 224 215
Paul Henderson 214 | 208 | 265 | 247 | 214 | 212 | 258 248 162
Derek Willlams 572| 272 | 202 | 279 | 213 | 257 | 267 | 218 258 178
Jared Thompson 300 | 246 | 232 | 233 | 233 [ 237 | 257 | 225 | 237
Jack Thompson a42| 118 | 213 | 244 | 229 | 222 | 155 | 236 194 225
Curt Dupre 324 | 226 | 225 | 241 | 246 | 226 | 248 266 246
Rick Benard 460| 125 | 300 | 235 | 233 | 189 | 174 | 205 182 207
Parker Capra 335 | 243 | 255 | 258 | 207 | 279 | 191 263 239
Charlie Hoot 237| 90 | 257 | 224 | 208 | 203 | 182 | 205 186 225
Addison Thornton 147 | 227 | 184 | 195 | 238 | 174 | 202 268 259
Jay Nephew 617| 335 | 204 | 244 | 248 | 267 | 234 | 236 247 255
Maria Rodriguez 282 | 280 | 197 | 259 | 247 | 215 | 249 | 226 | 209

Total
1792
1890
1840
1695
1919
1665
1687
1936
1676
1630
1650
1934
1816
1664
1760
1706
1656
1801
1495
1853
1712
1819
1638
1808
1734
1847
1658
1872
1739
1955
1672
1814
1872
1900
1718
1924
1725
1935
1690
1747
1935
1882



22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42
43
43

Lindsey Anderson 211| 146 | 225 | 191 | 202 | 192 | 230 | 216 [ 268 | 222
Ashley Smith 65 | 242 | 204 | 204 | 227 | 267 | 167 188 166
Jeff Atkins 68| 169 | 216 | 247 | 225 | 225 | 185 | 187 225 259
Vince Frazier 237 176 | 152 | 203 | 166 | 155 | 167 167 177
Buddy Baker 285| 4 [ 186 | 237 | 210 | 191 | 188 [ 205 [ 161 | 226
Ryan Curtis 281 | 240 | 248 | 236 | 199 | 223 | 216 267 252
Thomas Gwin 341| 188 | 290 | 212 | 180 | 198 | 267 | 263 187 191
Scott Dull 153 | 223 | 197 | 205 | 210 | 296 | 215 203 204
Roy Parrish 254| 114 | 215 | 269 | 214 | 233 | 204 | 216 [ 193 | 170
Josh Weaver 140 | 205 | 208 | 226 | 225 | 245 | 217 247 167
Mark Markham 308 35 | 221 | 208 | 211 | 166 | 180 | 214 200 235
Cole Schroyer 273 | 238 | 228 | 246 | 266 | 247 | 227 192 229
Tony Capra 6| -20 | 180 | 190 | 194 | 189 | 170 | 204 226 227
Larry Thompson, jr 14 | 184 | 222 | 173 | 268 | 206 | 166 180 215
Mike Williams 505 161 | 206 | 245 | 214 | 245 | 232 | 222 204 193
Michael Brewer 434 | 257 | 225 | 265 | 268 | 260 | 257 266 236
Brian Linderman 227 143 | 223 | 211 | 240 | 218 | 238 | 257 181 175
Chris Hayes 84 | 180 | 228 | 221 | 139 | 254 | 188 233 241
Glen Nakagawa 215 79 [ 172 | 174 | 200 | 183 | 245 | 183 [ 201 | 163
Daniel Cruz, Jr 294 | 260 | 196 | 276 | 200 | 244 | 279 213 226
Stephen Keblish 266| 130 | 189 | 192 | 201 | 246 | 247 | 189 [ 210 | 256
Chris Lucas 136 | 168 | 202 | 244 | 255 | 205 | 199 237 226
Phil Kepner 207| 129 | 208 | 213 | 190 | 188 | 257 | 215 [ 233 | 225
Tony Franklin 78 | 251 | 192 | 249 [ 204 | 217 | 166 201 198
Daniel Cruz 211 16 | 193 | 209 | 235 | 203 | 172 | 225 191 188
Robert Warren 195 | 226 | 245 | 241 | 164 | 204 | 257 212 246
Joe Lecroy 335| 124 | 239 | 215 | 243 | 205 | 217 | 215 197 193
Justin Veitch 211 | 203 | 199 | 212 | 267 | 176 | 247 229 278
Tom E. Crawford 269| 225 | 268 | 190 | 206 | 255 | 182 | 260 214 250
Jonathan Hooks 44 | 189 | 199 | 199 | 217 | 231 | 199 209 201
Jim Carter 143| 93 | 189 | 226 | 221 | 178 | 236 | 258 192 193
Denton Whitten 50 | 214 | 245 | 235 | 156 | 225 199 197 179
Chris Anderson 432| 196 | 236 | 244 | 258 | 236 | 198 | 180 206 238
Greg Walters, |r 236 | 278 | 258 | 228 | 197 | 212 | 222 207 234
Mark Willlams 511 267 | 267 | 231 | 180 | 249 | 257 | 248 188 247
Andy Patterson 244 | 258 | 233 | 261 | 215 | 214 | 225 235 203
Steve Shaffer 174| 36 | 230 | 175 | 219 | 197 | 244 | 239 180 152
Jacob Cutler 138 | 225 | 237 | 211 | 194 | 165 | 216 279 211
Charles McLean 305 150 | 226 | 227 | 182 | 235 | 199 | 226 275 180
Brian Grange 245 | 268 | 212 | 243 | 234 | 211 | 221 226 230
Bill Uthoff 286| 154 | 238 | 268 | 267 | 193 | 214 | 177 203 194
Cody Uthoff 132 | 217 | 227 | 170 | 194 | 243 | 198 224 | 259
Stoney Burke 443| 179 | 224 | 206 | 224 | 205 | 229 | 232 245 214
Terry Taylor 264 | 222 | 261 | 191 | 233 | 269 | 193 247 248

1746
1665
1769
1363
1604
1881
1788
1753
1714
1740
1635
1873
1580
1614
1761
2034
1743
1684
1521
1894
1730
1736
1729
1678
1616
1795
1724
1811
1825
1644
1693
1650
1796
1836
1867
1844
1636
1738
1750
1845
1754
1732
1779
1864



44
44
45
45
46
46
47
47
48
48
49
49
50
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
58
59
59
60
60

Guy Foster 415| 266 | 224 | 237 | 234 | 289 | 226 | 216 236 204
Nick Contreras 149 | 248 | 206 | 168 | 206 | 228 | 245 242 206
John Burkett 472| 233 | 193 | 227 | 256 | 216 | 233 | 247 247 214
Genie Franklin 239 | 257 | 200 | 223 | 247 | 266 | 206 242 198
John Wukasch, Jr 305 104 | 178 | 257 | 172 | 165 | 201 | 269 215 247
Dustin Ochoa 201 | 204 | 191 | 269 | 216 | 201 | 227 256 237
Steve Wright 341| 138 | 226 | 163 | 199 | 249 | 243 [ 248 [ 210 | 200
Matt Stephens 203 | 246 | 236 | 236 | 213 | 257 [ 206 202 207
Barry Laningham 106] 11 | 189 [ 222 [ 212 [ 169 | 215 | 236 | 172 | 196
Bryce Laningham 95 | 255 | 223 [ 211 | 188 | 179 [ 192 232 215
Mike McHugh 302| 99 [ 228 | 217 | 227 | 244 | 210 | 206 | 194 | 173
Jonathan Bolejack 203 | 220 | 249 | 238 | 247 | 216 | 236 203 194
Dave Belgarde 86| 86 | 181 | 206 | 268 | 234 | 195 | 215 | 164 | 223
Brian Bobbitt 0 | 201 | 199 | 184 | 214 | 224 | 216 183 179
Jim Stephens 307| 232 | 219 | 257 | 229 | 182 | 179 | 210 [ 290 | 266
Adam Pogge 75 | 225 | 245 [ 191 | 223 | 201 | 189 176 225
Jesse Jackson 51| -86 | 215 | 210 | 189 [ 180 | 179 | 203 188 150
Shawn Redd 35 | 249 | 145 | 225 | 214 | 201 | 223 171 207
Terry Quinley 239 40 [ 174 | 225 | 223 | 233 [ 191 [ 221 [ 161 | 212
Robert Jackson 199 | 236 | 216 | 200 | 216 | 221 | 237 217 256
Michelle Stephens 52| -106 | 211 | 201 | 192 | 190 | 155 | 198 | 181 | 166
Clint Johnson 54 | 203 | 215 | 188 | 194 | 217 | 222 191 224
Rick Cheshier a64| 225 | 236 | 168 | 247 | 197 | 258 | 203 248 268
Kevin Smith 239 | 238 | 268 | 279 | 249 | 186 | 185 216 218
Gene Thompson 56| 16 | 180 | 162 | 222 | 204 | 214 | 205 198 231
Edmond Lorts 72 | 173 | 204 | 180 | 185 | 194 | 209 189 194
Scott Craddock 302| 163 | 233 | 238 | 209 | 206 | 258 | 202 216 201
Tim Crowe 139 | 213 | 222 | 243 | 213 | 217 | 256 185 190
Darrell Stoner 212| -179| 158 | 200 | 190 | 164 | 150 | 155 197 207
Robert Reck 33| 190 | 152 | 256 | 213 | 175 | 176 163 242
Steve Merten 373| 212 | 246 | 222 | 256 | 205 | 198 | 255 239 191
Ted Pritts 161 | 243 | 193 | 213 | 202 | 178 | 255 200 277
Jesus Gonzalez 102 74 | 241 | 190 | 224 | 207 | 191 | 174 223 224
Nathan Van Putten 28 | 185 | 218 | 201 | 175 | 225 | 247 185 192

1866
1749
1833
1839
1704
1801
1738
1803
1611
1695
1699
1803
1686
1600
1832
1675
1514
1635
1640
1799
1494
1654
1825
1839
1616
1528
1763
1739
1421
1567
1812
1761
1674
1628
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